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9. 4 a.m. Songs for the Racing Fratern-'ity
9.15 Masters of Melody: Lionel Mouck-ton (BBC)
9.45 Jane Froman Sings
10. O Suite from Le Prophete Meyerbeer
1U.22 Anthony Strange (tenor)
10.30 Devotional Service
19.46 Rawicz and Landauer play Chopin
41. 0 Racing Commentaries throughout
on the Canterbury Jockey Club’s New
Zealand Cup Meeting at Riecarton (firstday )
Radio Revue
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.10 p.m. Commentary: New Zealand Cup
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0" Light Musie3.0 Musie by the Masters
Hurmoreske Schumann
3.30 Afternoon Variety
4.45 Melodiously Yours
6.15 Children’s Session: Scouting Serap-book
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
Local Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
6.45 Two Election Addresses7 ) VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Welling-on
s. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Gilbert and
Sullivan (For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. O Sports Review
70.16 Matty Matlock and his Band and
the Oscar Pettiford Quartet
10.40 Ellis Larkins (piano,ieere
6. Op.m. Concert Hour
5.55 Let’s Learn Maori (39) (NZBS)
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.0 The Complete Works for Harpsi-chord of Francois Couperin the Great,
played by Ruggero Gerlin23rd Order
24th Order: Volume 4
(Twenty-eighth of 382 programmes)
7.30 To Let, an adaptation of the novel
by John Galsworthy (BBC)
8.0 THE CHRISTCHURCH HARMONIC
SOCIETY with the Augmented Alex
Lindsay String Orchestra conducted byVictor C. Peters. Soloists: Edna Boyd-Wilson

(ROpteno
ts Mary Pratt. (con-tralto), Edmund Bohan (tenor) = andDonald Jack (baritone)

Mass in B Minor Bach
{A publie concert from the CivicTheatre, Christchurch)
In the Interval: A Talk by C. Foster
Browne on Bach’s Mass (NZBS)
40.30 The Twelve Signs of the Zodiac-(4) Seorpio: Composers born betweenOctober 23 and November ?2- Sir
Arnold Bax (November 8, 1883)Harriet Cohen (piano)
A Mountain Mood
A Hill Tune
Martin Rudermann (flute), MiltonThomas (viola) and Lois Craft (harp)
Elegiac TrioThe London symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Malcolm SargentCoronation Mareh (1953)
41. 0 Close down

OXC 1160 1dMARU,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weatber Forecast8.0 Saturday’s Choice (Requests)
9. 0 Man About Town
9.15 Jerry and Patti Lewis
9.30 Calling Geraldine
9.45 With the Vocal Groups10. 0 Mid Morning Variety
10.146 Not for Publication
10.30 Country Mailbag
10.46 Interlude for Orchestra: Michel
Legrand
41. 0 Let’s Join the Ladies
41.145 Dancing with Edelhagen
41.30 Favourites of the Forties
411.46 In Tune with the Times
12. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather.

Forecast
a.-9 Close down
5.40 #£=Readings from the Bible (NZBS)

5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: Junior
Journal
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.30 With the Skilfle Groups
6.45 Hospital Requests7. 0 Chorus Gentlemen, Please!
7.15 Sports Page
7.30 Sablon in Paris
7.45 Heralding Tonight’s Dancing8.1 Reminscin’ with Singin’ Sam
8.16 Interlude for Music (BBC)
8.30 Variety Round-Up! (Rotorua)

(NZBS)
> The White Rabbit
9.30 With a Song in My Heart
40. O In Party Mood
10.30 Close down

aoe MOU.
4 a.m. You Ask-We Play
‘10 p.m. Canterbury Jockey Club: CupRace-commentary from Christchurch
Sports Summary

Saturday Matinee
Sports SummaryChildren’s Session: Recnests
Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
Song and Story of the Maori (NZBS)
Late Sporting InformationTwo Election Addresses
VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Welling-
(NZBS)

8. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Gilbert and
Sullivan (for details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take it From Here (BBC)10. O Paul Weston and his Music from
Hollywood
10.15 Short Story: ed Red Shirt, byIrene McKay (NZBS
10.30 Close down

4yA
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9.aa.m. Peter Yorke’s Concert Orches-
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9.15
iiaea Magazine (BeverleyPol cea Tzipine plays Noel Coward‘20 Devotional Service* The Twin Pianos of Guy LombardoCavalcade of Music
Double Destinies

O Lunch Music
O p.m. Commentary: New Zealand Cup0 Radio Matinee
Classical Hour: Beethoven
Overture: Cortolan, Op. 62
Bagatelle in C Minor
Bagatelle in A Minor (Fur Elise)Rondo in G
Thou Monstrous Fiend (Fidelio)
Symphony No. 4 in B Flat. Op. 604.30. Variety0 Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s Session: Jean Roebuck’s
Junior Choir; Saturday Stor ae5.46 headings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Light and Bright6. 0 The Art Van Damme Quintet
6.46 Two Election Addresses
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3.30

ay VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Welling-
on
8. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Gilbert and
Sullivan (For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)10. O Sports Summary10.15 BBC Jazz Club
10.45 Here’s Pianist Don Shirley

10 Ns.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Philharmonia OrchestraSuite: Wary Janos Kodaly7.30 To Let: An adaptation of the novel
by John Galsworthy (BBC)8.0 MASS IN B MINOR Bach
. (For details see 3YC)

10.30 .The Rocket’s Red Giare, by CharlesGibbs Smith, a talk on the history of
the rocket (BBC10.46 The London Symphony Orchestra
Excerpts from Le Cid, Ballet Music

, Massenet
11. 0 Close down

4Y],A ke 416 m.
9.15 am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 At the Console
41. O Invercargill Trotting Club’s Mee$-ing: Commentaries throughout
Mantovani’s Orchestra
11.30 Continental Corner
42. 0 Lunch Musie
1.10 p.m. Commentary on N.Z. Cup atRiccarton
2. 0. Radio Matinee :

5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; The Quiz
5.46 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Dinner Music6.45 Two Election Addresses
7.34 For details until 11.20 see 4YA

BEVERLEY POLLOCK, who presents
Saturday Magazine at 9.15 this morn

ing from 4YA
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